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Product Datasheet

(R)-tert-Butyl (Morpholin-3-ylmethyl)carbamate, CAS [[1257850-83-1]]

USB-464092

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

(R)-tert-Butyl (Morpholin-3-ylmethyl)carbamate, CAS [[1257850-83-
1]]

USB-464092
464092
USB-464092-25
US Biological
Biochemikalien

(R)-tert-Butyl (Morpholin-3-ylmethyl)carbamate is an analogue of tert-
Butyl (Morpholin-3-yImethyl)carbamate (B692295), which has been
used in the preparation of morpholine (M723725) derivatives as
antagonists of orexin receptors. Molecular Formula: C...

216.28

[1257850-83-1]



